
Bury Farm EC Unaffiliated Spooktacular Show Jumping & Arena Eventing

Saturday, October 28, 2023 - Saturday, October 28, 2023

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Phase 1 F Time J/O Faults  J/O Time SP

104 Nickolas Chopping Abraham Horse 0 46.86 0 53.48 1

26 Lyra Deeks Taro Horse 0 33.51 0 55.33 2

36 Phoebe Lodge Capriole Urzalina Horse 0 34.51 4 46.40 3

3 Autumn Handscombe The clock is ticking Horse 0 30.37 4 46.72 4

24 Kian Shuck Knockrigg girl Horse 4 31.10 0 53.20 5

90 Wendy Gould Rose Horse 4 39.16 8 46.86 6

49 Jodie Hoque Ickle pickle Pony 0 27.34 0 35.59 1

54 Eva Fairgrieve Corstan Rihanna Pony 0 29.02 0 35.97 2

39 Chloe Issott Sailin Dandy Pony 0 32.86 0 36.51 3

78 Keilly Blevins Lingardswood Fizzicle Pony 0 39.71 0 45.53 4

107 Bethany Prince Hidden Treasure Pony 0 32.07 0 47.14 5

132 Gabriella Greene Abby Pony 0 31.23 0 51.14 6

100 Poppy Joy Makin Taffy Pony 0 37.21 0 52.17

81 Lily Morris Harriet Pony 0 41.80 0 53.99

56 Evie France Blue Pony 0 36.86 0 54.58

64 Millie-May Prater Llethonow flamingo Pony 0 31.50 4 49.74

25 Lyra Deeks Marmite Pony 4 25.55 8 39.62

133 Gabriella Greene Nugget Pony 4 34.20 8 57.32

45 Jenny Lawrence Harvey Pony 4 49.96 8 76.09

83 Nicole How jack Pony HC

110 Florence Herbert Hidden Treasure Pony E

83 Nicole How jack Pony E

89 Isabella Purdy Cross Culfaddas Summer Breeze Pony E

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Placing

89 Isabella Purdy Cross Culfaddas Summer Breeze Pony 1

98 Mairi Del Atherden Rosie Pony 2

54 Eva Fairgrieve Corstan Rihanna Pony 3

52 Lily Wallis Tutti Frutti Pony 4

81 Lily Morris Harriet Pony 5

29 Clara Gentry Pewter Pony 6

36 Phoebe Lodge Capriole Urzalina Horse

88 Willow How Marchwood Jester Pony

83 Nicole How jack Pony

100 Poppy Joy Makin Taffy Pony

56 Evie France Blue Pony

49 Jodie Hoque Ickle pickle Pony

45 Jenny Lawrence Harvey Pony

Class 2 - Fancy Dress

Class 1 - 50cm - 55cm



Bridle No Rider Horse Section Phase 1 FPhase 1 Rec TimePhase 2 FPhase 2 Rec Time SP

85 Holly How texas Horse 89 88.91 1

36 Phoebe Lodge Capriole Urzalina Horse 98 97.06 2

23 Isabella Frewin Lottie Horse 117 116.77 3

105 Taryn Rice Abraham Horse 126 125.31 4

4 Autumn Rose Handscombe The clock is ticking Horse 139 138.68 5

65 Millie-May Prater Gizmo Pony 75 74.40 1

114 Rosie Summers Rose Gold Pony 88 87.38 2

69 Tamara Ollivier Little Hazlenut Pony 93 92.93 3

79 Etta Osullivan Honey v111 Pony 100 99.85 4

10 Emily Hodgins Rosie Pony 103 102.14 5

101 Millie Brown Coco Pony 120 119.21 6

28 Thea Gentry Bertly Shooting Star Pony 125 124.50 7

1 Evelyn Brown Honey Pony 154 153.67 8

25 Lyra Deeks Marmite Pony 177 176.61 9

Bridle No Rider Horse Team Name Phase 1 FPhase 1 Rec TimePhase 2 FPhase 2 Rec Time SP

80 Oakley Nash Noddy Ginger ninjas 0 70.45

79 Etta Osullivan Honey v111 Ginger ninjas 0 70.45

87 Mary How Ruby’s gem Wicked witches 0 71.03

86 Evie France Marchwood Jester Wicked witches 0 71.03

70 Arabella Ollivier Prince Toby Team Ollivier 0 71.77

69 Tamara Ollivier Little Hazlenut Team Ollivier 0 71.77

116 Freddie Robertson stormy Spike storm 0 72.92

115 Rosie Summers Spike Spike storm 0 72.92

77 Chris Whinnett Hank tbc 0 74.60

75 Evie Westrope Violet tbc 0 74.60

12 Isabella Dennison Monolaw Herbie Pumpkin ponies 0 75.00

57 Emily Derbayshire-Mackay Jester Pumpkin ponies 0 75.00

11 Annabel Beaman Star Sheepcote Spookers 0 76.01

10 Emily Hodgins Rosie Sheepcote Spookers 0 76.01

40 Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Pocket Rockets 0 78.07

39 Chloe Issott Comrad Pebbles Pocket Rockets 0 78.07

44 Imogen Breakell Tawnytaskin denny Ghouly girls 4 55.81

43 Phoebe Breakell Gurnos Welsh Melanie Ghouly girls 4 55.81

94 Kiera Higgins Teddy Kimba crew 4 71.70

93 Lily Morrell Kharmunrah Kimba crew 4 71.70

65 Lucy Smith EV Something about her Spider 4 84.08

64 Millie-May Prater Llethonow flamingo Spider 4 84.08

84 Holly How Gally Terror twins 4 113.91

83 Nicole How jack Terror twin 4 113.91

124 Andie-May Stapleton-Crotty To infinity & beyond The riding twins 8 68.62

123 Harlie-Jean Stapleton-Crotty Reach for the sky The riding twins 8 68.62

92 Millie-May Prater Gizmo tbc 8 74.31

91 Wendy Gould Hollyhillstar tbc 8 74.31

55 Lily Morris Harriet Creeping it Real 8 91.44

54 Eva Fairgrieve Corstan Rihanna Creeping it Real 8 91.44

27 Rio Packman Taro Little & Large 12 74.06

25 Lyra Deeks Marmite Little & Large 12 74.06

108 Isla Prince Badger Hidden Treasures 12 84.12

107 Bethany Prince Hidden Treasure Hidden Treasures 12 84.19

3

4

5

6

Class 3 - Horse & Hound

Class 4 - Pairs 

1

2



Bridle No Rider Horse Section Time Add TOTAL Pens Place

93 Lily Morrell Kharmunrah Horse 45.81 45.81 0 1

76 Chris Whinnett Frank Horse 52.34 52.34 0 2

38 Jade Rossiter Ciao Bella Horse 52.75 52.75 0 3

135 Taija Powell Somerville Perugina Horse 49.88 49.88 4 4

91 Wendy Gould Hollyhillstar Horse 61.66 4 65.66 6 5

35 Izzy Stefanutto Numero Reno Horse 70.25 4 74.25 8 6

31 Connie Radnor Mr Mystere Horse 62.66 62.66 10

128 Jessica Callum AP Horse 68.15 68.15 18

59 Freya Pike JAGUAR Horse 59.06 59.06 23

51 Hazel Wright Primitive Opposition Horse 61.42 61.42 28

95 Georgia Flanagan Corae Anjolina Horse 12 E E

62 Jessica West Bellissima Horse 8 E E

34 Ellie Stefanutto Numero Reno Horse 8 E E

58 Molly-Mai Wright moseley melea Horse 12 E E

23 Isabella Frewin Lottie Horse 10 E E

71 Arabella Ollivier Saltare Hugo Pony 54.56 54.56 0 1

53 Jaime Stokes Billy Pony 61.95 4 65.95 0 2

47 Penelope Reid Rio Tinto Pony 85.01 8 93.01 0 3

66 Millie-May Prater BELINDA Pony 51.82 51.82 3 4

2 Larissa Brown Ellie Pony 60.95 4 64.95 3 5

123 Harlie-Jean Stapleton-Crotty Reach for the sky Pony 56.68 10 66.68 11 6

94 Kiera Higgins Teddy Pony 52.40 4 57.40 14

68 Lucy Smith EV Something about her Pony 56.07 56.07 16

60 Amy Vale Larry Pony 61.50 4 65.50 16

12 Isabella Dennison Monolaw Herbie Pony 56.91 56.91 23

89 Isabella Purdy Cross Culfaddas Summer Breeze Pony E E

67 Millie-May Prater Belinda Pony E E

49 Jodie Hoque Ickle pickle Pony 12 E E

43 Phoebe Breakell Gurnos Welsh Melanie Pony 8 RET R

Bridle No Rider Horse Section 80 90 100 110 125 Place

82 Georgia Harrington Dollie Mikksture Horse x x x x x 1

48 Josephine Reid Chilli Wednesday Horse x x x x K 2=

137 Lily Morrell Kharmunrah Horse x x x x K 2=

91 Wendy Gould Hollyhillstar Horse x K 4

67 Millie May Prater BELINDA Pony x x x x 1

71 Arabella Ollivier Saltare Hugo Pony x x K 2

68 Lucy Smith EV Something about her Pony x x R 3

Class 5 - Accumulator

Class 6 - Chase Me Charlie



Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

111 Rebecca Gunn Junior Horse 4 140.09 1

90 Wendy Gould Rose Horse 28 101.07 2

24 Kian Shuck Knockrigg girl Horse E

120 Freddie Miles Electric Storm Pony 0 92.47 1

132 Gabriella Greene Abby Pony 8 121.57 2

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

119 Sandy Archer Mymwood Maddison Horse 0 77.74 1

113 Linda Harris Ladd Horse 0 104.08 2

118 Sophie Eastham Leo Horse 0 110.75 3

121 Andrea Clarkson Mymwood Dancer Horse 4 77.97 4

111 Rebecca Gunn Junior Horse 4 132.75 5

126 Kate Cowan Dernahatten first consul Horse E

120 Freddie Miles Electric Storm Pony 0 79.75 1

112 Dollie Wood Tynan Sandy Lane Pony 0 81.77 2

114 Rosie Summers Rose Gold Pony 0 82.49 3

17 Frank Hamilton Hilin Camelot Pony 0 105.30 4

99 Tayla Lawes Malibu Pony 4 83.69 5

117 Eleanor Eastham Pilgrim Pony E

75 Evie Westrope Violet Pony E

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

85 Holly How texas Horse 0 78.90 1

51 Hazel Wright Primitive Opposition Horse 0 100.82 2

19 Shannon Mulhern Hello Juno Horse 0 102.62 3

108 Isla Prince Badger Horse 0 106.93 4

8 Grace Rist Bodach Glas Horse 0 109.06 5

122 Andrea Clarkson Mymwood Twiglet Horse 4 87.50 6

113 Linda Harris Ladd Horse 4 124.18 7

118 Sophie Eastham Leo Horse 8 131.65 8

18 Carolynne McMillan Bertie Horse E

112 Dollie Wood Tynan Sandy Lane Pony 0 89.34 1

123 Harlie-Jean Stapleton-Crotty Reach for the sky Pony 0 92.26 2

115 Rosie Summers Spike Pony 0 99.51 3

40 Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Pony 0 110.15 4

15 Savannah Peake Mr Pepper Pot Pony 0 113.65 5

124 Andie-May Stapleton-Crotty To infinity & beyond Pony 4 120.44 6

114 Rosie Summers Rose Gold Pony 4 121.68 7

7 Elly Baldwin Digby Pony 8 136.43 8

52 Lily Wallis Tutti Frutti Pony E

Class 8 - Arena Eventing 60cm

Class 9 - Arena Eventing 70cm

Class 7 - Arena Eventing 50cm



Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

6 Cassidy Osman Frosty Horse 0 92.63 1

19 Shannon Mulhern Hello Juno Horse 0 94.68 2

109 Tessa Holderness Flynn Horse 0 99.21 3

8 Grace Rist Bodach Glas Horse 0 102.36 4

37 Darcey Smewing Popular Choice Horse 4 85.56 5

61 Jenny Cochrane Buckin Benny Horse 4 106.11 6

87 Mary How Ruby’s gem Horse 4 106.56 7

20 Gordon Cameron Beau Horse 4 114.83 8

106 Melissa Griffiths Lammy Lightning Horse 4 121.77 9

103 Clementine Paine Glenard Ash Horse 8 108.90 10

59 Freya Pike JAGUAR Horse 8 126.22 11

128 Jessica Callum AP Horse E

58 Molly-Mai Wright moseley melea Horse E

125 Rebecca White Sligo dark stranger Pony 0 90.08 1

14 Rory Soames Laing cloncroi daniel Pony 0 104.48 2

16 Phoebe Peake Isabella Pony 4 96.25 3

97 Leah Upton Fernyknap Fuzz Top Pony 4 101.20 4

13 Rory Soames Laing ROSSCON MIA Pony 4 103.49 5

7 Elly Baldwin Digby Pony 4 111.83 6

60 Amy Vale Larry Pony 17 154.93 7

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

20 Gordon Cameron Beau Horse 0 118.35 1

38 Jade Rossiter Ciao Bella Horse 4 99.22 2

6 Cassidy Osman Frosty Horse 4 104.49 3

136 Joanna Rimell Primitive Gold Horse 4 117.03 4

37 Darcey Smewing Popular Choice Horse 12 96.92 5

74 Chris Whinnett Cash Horse E

13 Rory Soames Laing ROSSCON MIA Pony 16 112.15 1

47 Penelope Reid Rio Tinto Pony E

16 Phoebe Peake Isabella Pony E

Bridle No Rider Horse Section Faults Time SP

82 Georgia Harrington Dollie Mikksture Horse 0 101.42 1

73 Chris Whinnett Little Bc Horse 0 105.23 2

127 Erin Neale Poppinghole Pyez Horse 0 105.87 3

48 Josephine Reid Chilli Wednesday Horse 0 117.72 4

136 Joanna Rimell Primitive Gold Horse 8 115.52 5

31 Connie Radnor Mr Mystere Horse E

Class 10 - Arena Eventing 80cm

Class 11 - Arena Eventing 90cm

Class 12 - Arena Eventing 1.00m


